

Atty.	Docket	No.:	3631-	0107P

Atty.	Docket	No.:	3631-	010	)7P
			Dogo	1 ~	£ 1

RE. 102114363				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
[FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name]	Name: PHARMEXA A/S			
M& E BIOTECH, A/S	Internal Address:			
6.3.02	Street Address: Kogle Alle 6			
,	Succi Addiess. Rogic Ane o			
,	City Hambala Carry 71D			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: Horsholm State: ZIP:			
☐ YES ⊠ NO	Country: <b>DENMARK</b> Postal Code: <b>DK-2970</b>			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? TYES NO			
Assignment Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other:				
Execution Date: October 25, 2001	Ç Ç			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).			
09/785,215				
Additional numbers attac	hed? YES NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: one (1) 3 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00			
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	<ul> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00</li> <li>☑ Enclosed</li> <li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account,</li> </ul>			
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747				
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.			
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448			
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Kalpana Reddy 46,183  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.  May 15, 2002  Signature  Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: two (2)				

06/06/2002 GTON11 00000105 09785215

40.00 OP

01 FC:581

LRS/KR/clh

(Rev. 02/11/02)

**PATENT REEL: 012952 FRAME: 0677** 



Bearing the date of 31st May 2001 the notified amendments relating to the company:

"M&E BIOTECH A/S"

of the municipality of Birkerød

which company is recorded in the register of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency under CVR number 14538372 (former registration number A/S 193.788) have been recorded in the register of the agency, whereupon the company is carrying the name:

"PHARMEXA A/S"

Copenhagen, 25th October 2001

Susan Thustrup

KAMPMANNSGADE 1

1780 KØBENHAVN V

TELEFON 33 30 77 00

www.eogs.dk

ES-02

PATENT REEL: 012952 FRAME: 0678